MAICO® MEMS confocal unit   C15890 series
Making
confocal imaging
more accessible
TM
MAICO® is mounted via a side port of
the inverted microscope with a
C-mount TV adapter.

epithelial cells
Application examples
• Live cell imaging
• High-speed Ca2+ imaging
• Membrane potential dye imaging
• Time-lapse imaging
• 3D/4D imaging
The actin structure in the cell can be clearly
observed.
Type number
WavelengthPurchased with
the main unit
Add or replace
at a later date
Detector
A15891-405N 405 nm
Standard type
A15891-488N 488 nm
A15891-561N 561 nm
A15891-638N 638 nm
A15891-488S 488 nm
High sensitivity type
(Crystalline photocathode/
GaAsP)
A15891-561S 561 nm
A15891-638S
A15889-405N
A15889-488N
A15889-561N
A15889-638N
A15889-488S
A15889-561S
A15889-638S 638 nm
Subunit
7
Imaging examples
TM